

ssp

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
 CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
 FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
 FIRST APPEAL NO.334 OF 1994

.....
 Office Notes, Office
 memorandum of Coram,
 appearances, Court's
 orders or directions
 & Registrar's orders.

Court's or
 Judge's orders

.....
 Mr.V.Pandey i/b Mr.V.A.Gangal for the Appellant
 Mr.A.R.Patil, A.G.P for the respondent no.1

CORAM: A.S.OKA, J.

DATE : FEBRUARY 25, 2011

P.C.:

1 The appeal stands abated as against the respondent nos.3/1 and 5. Issue fresh notice to the respondent nos.2 and 4 returnable on 25th April 2011. In addition to service of notice through Court, the Advocate for the appellant to serve private notice. If affidavit of service is not filed on or before 19th April 2011, the appeal will stand dismissed for non prosecution as against the said respondents.

JUDGE